Pos.

Profilo Graduatoria Cognome Nome Punteggio
AA 1 CASCI GIOIA 75,65
AA 2 FERRIGNO LEDA 74,45
AA 3 MUCCI MARINELLA 74,3
AA 4 ANDREINI ROBERTA 73,78
AA 5 BANELLA MANUELA 72,55
AA 6 MOSCHINI EVA 68,83
AA 7 PACCHINI DONATELLA 68,32
AA 8 AGUANNO GAUDENZIA MARIA 63,2
AA 9 DISPERATI LUANA 62,5
AA 10 FONTANA MARIA CHIARA 59,2
AA 11 GRANDE GESOLINA 54,6
AA 12 BARTOLI SILVIA 53,37
AA 13 MEI BARBARA 51,83
AA 14 BARAGLIA JACQUELINE 45,6
AA 15 SALOMONE MARIO 39,45
AA 16 ZIANI ANNA 39
AA 17 DE FUSCO ALESSANDRO 36,6
AA 18 TRIBUZIO CLAUDIO 19,9
CS 1 BACCILI PATRIZIA 58,7
CS 2 VANGELISTI ANTONELLA 58,35
CS 3 DA SAN MARTINO CINZIA 57,5
CS 4 BIONDI CINZIA DINA 57,15
CS 5 GRANDINI ANNAMARIA 57
CS 6 DA TOFORI GIULIO 56,5
CS 7 BIAGINI GLORIA 56
CS 8 GUIDI SANDRA 56
CS 9 MASINI PATRIZIA 56
CS 10 CECCHETTI MARIA TERESA 56
CS 11 CHECCHI MARIA LORIA 55,8
CS 12 PROVINI ELISABETTA 55,6
CS 13 BALDASSINI RAFFAELLA 55,5
CS 14 LENA CLAUDIA 55,5
CS 15 TROTTA ANNA 55,2
CS 16 LAZZARI ROBERTA 54,5
CS 17 SALVADORI MARIA ROBERTA 54,4
CS 18 LELLI SONIA 53,5
CS 19 TONI ADELE 53
CS 20 BERNICCHI DANIELA 52,5
CS 21 CHICCHI LUCIA 52,5
CS 22 PUCCI GINA 52
CS 23 LEGNAIOLI PIERA 51,5
CS 24 PAGANELLI DANIELA 51
CS 25 GIUSTI MONICA 51
CS 26 SUFFREDINI MARIA TATIANA 51
CS 27 VANNUCCI CLAUDIA 51
CS 28 D'OLIVO MARIA 49,5
CS 29 LAZZARONI ROBERTA 49,5
CS 30 ORSI EMILIANA 49,5
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STEFANI
FRANCESCHINI
TROVATELLI
CASTIGLIONI
DI MARCO
TADDEI
BARSOTT
FRANCESCHI
PASTORE
GIOVANNELLI
ARRIGHI
MATTEUCCI
RANIERI
LUNARDI
GORI
CASALI

DA VALLE
COLLORONE
ZERIBELLI
FIORI
BIANCHI
SANTINI
MARCHESCHI
BERTOCCHINI
TUCCORI
MECHETTI
VANNUCCI
PISANI
BERRETTINI
MINUCCIANI
GUIDOTTI
FULCERI
GUIDI
RUGANI
GASPERONI
SCIPIONI
GERBI
GEMIGNANI
FIORETTA
QUILIC
CASTALDO
PIERI
SCARAMELLI
FAZZI
BALDASSARI
SPADONI
BANELLA
DECANINI
VELARDI
PIOLI
STANGHELLINI
CAMPANI
RAMUNDI
VIANI
FANUCCHI
MARCUCCI

AMELIA
MARIA GUENDA
ALDA
DORIANA
ROBERTA
TIZIANA
GABBRIELLA
MARIA
PATRIZIA
MARIA LAURA
ELISABETTA
ROBERTA
ALESSANDRA
ANTONELLA
MANUELA
GIUSEPPINA
CINZIA
ROBERTO
ROSANNA
PAOLA
SIMONETTA
MARIA TERESA
CINZIA
ELENA
ELISABETTA
MARIA ELISA
NICOLETTA
BRUNA
ELIANA
GABRIELLA

ANTONELLA MARIA

PATRIZIA
MIRIAM
SIMONETTA
SUSANNA
PAOLA
FRANCO
ROBERTO
DANIELA
ALESSANDRA
PAOLA

LUCIA
MARIELLA
RICCARDO
MARIA CRISTINA
ARIANNA
MANUELA
LIANA

MARIA
MARIAROSA
LUANA

AN DREA
ROSETTA
ALESSANDRA
ANNALISA
MARIA TERESA

49,5
48,5
48,5
48
47,5
47,07
a7
47
46,5
45,5
45
43,5
43,5
43,5
42,5
42,5
42,5
41,8
41,75
40,5
40,5
40
40
39,5
39,5
38,5
37,45
37
34,55
34,5
34,5
32,5
31,15
31
31
31
30,5
29,1
29
26,5
25,61
25,5
25,5
24,7
23,1
22,85
22,6
22,5
22
21,6
20,5
20,28
20
19,55
19,5
19,15



CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

GIOVANNETTI
FONTANA
AGUANNO
BARBIERI
GIAMMATTEI
RICCI
ZIRONE
MARSILI

DE FUSCO
MEI
DISPERATI
MAGGI

PAOLA

MARIA CHIARA
GAUDENZIA MARIA
FRANCESCHI MARIA
ALADINA

NADIA

ANGELA
MARIELLA
ALESSANDRO
BARBARA

LUANA

PAOLO
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